FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
  certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-03967 Revision 2
POA310
AUTOMATIC CATCHWEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

• Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
• Postal address of manufacturer
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Max, Min and e (these shall additional be duplicated near the display unless the descrip-
tion plate is located near the display)
• Conveyer speed
• Temperature range: -10 / +40 °C
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Humidity: Non-condensing
• Type examination certificate number
0200-MID-03967 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
Annex page 7 of 9
9. Pictures
Figure 1  The IND690 weighing indicator.
Figure 2  Overhead track load receptor for POA310.
0200-MID-03967 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
Annex page 8 of 9
Figure 3  Sealing of A/D module Point within the IND690 weighing indicator.
0200-MID-03967 rev.2
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
certification.madebydelta.com/weighing
Annex page 9 of 9
10. Composition of modules – an example